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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING

SHAVER LAKE & HUNTINGTON LAKE LISTINGS

ALL AREA OFFICES, July 11, 2014

POINT - at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots—-Community water— private septic

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
GU JOHNSON 44359 Dalton 4 1.5 1244 Vintage cabin with a peek of the lake $449,000
Pinnacle = SCHLEY 44278 Lakeview 4 2 2040 Great family cabin that includes a huge loft with sleeping for 12+ $450,000
CB PAPPANASTOS 44292 Lakeview 4 2 1728 Tremendous lake views can be seen from the upper and lower deck $825,000

EAST VILLAGE - In town - approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer
Pinnacle  VERBURG 41248 Rock Rd Lot Rare vacant land in the East Village $99,000
Pinnacle  WILKY 41590 Dinkey Creek Rd 1 1 628 Charming cabin with lots of potential, large flat lot with plenty of parking $239,000
RM LANSKY 42009 Tollhouse Rd 3 1.5 1392 Affordable village cabin that includes a garage, dining area, and breakfast bar ~ $249,000
OB EDWARDS 41899 Dorabella Rd 2 1 1166 Charming getaway, includes a sleeping loft, and knotty pine interior $279,900 P
RM LECKIE 41542 Dinkey Creek Rd 4 1.5 1280 Cabin features knotty pine throughout, updated kitchen, and a loft $299,000
Pinnacle  SORENSEN 41938 Aspen Ln 2 1 657 Cute, cozy, and great location, has a wrap around deck and on a level lot $299,000
GU LYONS 41500 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1.5 1468 Adorable cabin that includes knotty pine throughout and large parking area $315,000
GU PETRON 41594 Harmony Ln 3 2 1336 Nice, cute cabin with large deck, good parking, and plenty of room $325,000
RM WETHEY 42015 Elderberry Ln 4 3 1368 Large A frame cabin built in 1973, includes a large loft upstairs $390,000
Pinnacle ASHBROOK 41787 Tollhouse Rd 4 3 2176 Completely remodeled home with great rental potential $399,000
RM LAWRENCE 41898 Dogwood Rd 4 1.75 2210 Large cabin in the village, covered parking and lots of storage $448,000
OB 41617 Tollhouse Rd 2 2 1500 Zoned for residential/professional use, includes two separate buildings $549,000
GU CLOUD 41733 Redwood 3 2 1744 Cabin located on a large corner lot, includes an office, jetted tub, all the extras $565,000

www.WeSellShaverLake.com
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WEST VILLAGE - In town - Approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description Price
C21 RIORDAN 42126 Foxtail Ln Lot Only small lot on the market in the village $149,000 N
RM ELIASON 40 Acres in west village Lot Amazing opportunity to own property with an amazing view, and walk to village $280,000
RM LANSKY 42009 Tollhouse Rd 3 1.5 1392 Classic village cabin with a garage, priced to sell $276,900
GU MYERS 41938 Knobcone Ln 2 1 884 Newer cabin built in 2002, situated on a nice level lot $350,000
GU JONES 42155 Digger Ln 3 2 1786 Home includes a single car garage, vaulted ceilings, and newer kitchen $379,000
GU HECK 40901 Linnet Ln 4 1.5 1738 Well maintained home, with new heater, range, and water heater $399,000
RM COLE 41610 Harmony Ln 3 2 1951 Super cute and clean cabin on huge lot, includes a loft and spacious back deck $399,950 P
Cc21 NUNES 41909 Flicker Ln 2 1 1850 Large cabin in excellent condition, and is very clean and nicely maintained $435,000
GU BUTTERFIELD 41829 Knobcone Ln 4 2 3000 Classic family cabin with 4 bedrooms and sleeping room for 14 $495,000
RM ELIASON 42077 Toyon Ln 4 1.75 1464 Home on 40 acres, breath taking view! Borders US Forestry Land $999,900

ROCK HAVEN - Gated Community

MUSICK CREEK - Indian Rock Area - approximately %4-2/3 acre lots - Community water - county sewer

MUSICK MEADQOWS

GU JOHNSON 41427 Kokanee Ln 4 2.5 1888 Roomy cabin adjacent to USFS land $369,900

DINKEY /DINKEY LAKES—- COURTRIGHT - PROVIDENCE - EXCHQR HTS - approximately %2 hour from Shaver

OB SMITH Providence Creek Lot 20 gorgeous acres running partially along Providence Creek $99,000 N
CB FLOTH Dinkey Creek Rd. Lot 2.33 acre parcel near Dinkey Creek, area known for its recreational activites $159,900
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
Pinnacle  BWI
Pinnacle  BWI
Pinnacle  BWI
Pinnacle BASMAJIAN
Pinnacle = BASMAJIAN
GU San Jacinto
CB SOBAJE

OB HOOTEN
C21 SCHURMEIER
GU MATOIAN

42159 Rush Creek Ln
42002 Bretz Camp Ln
42499 Bretz Point Ln
42671 Canyon Vista Ln

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Quality, level home site that is located in a cul-de-sac, with a great value
Amazing property with a seasonal creek, and just 10 minutes to the lake

Amazing views await on this beautiful lot
Magnificent homesite with unsurpassed panoramic views

Key:

Price
$155,000
$315,000
$349,900
$359,500
$369,000
$371,000
$399,950
$550,000

$115,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$829,000
$895,000

$190,000

$109,900
$125,000
$168,000
$240,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New
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BRETZ MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, con’t.

Bd.

4
3
5
4
5
4
3
6

Magnificent log home includes gourmet kitchen, beautiful master suite
Amazing home that is sold with 2 lots to ensure privacy

5 Bedroom/3 Bath custom home. The epitome of mountain elegance.
Magnificent castle with all the extras, three decks, three fireplaces
Exquisite mountain lodge, sold completely furnished with all the extras
Spectacular estate with breathtaking views and luxurious master suite
Outstanding view in this amazing home with all the extras

Bth. Sq.Ft. Description
3.5 3665
2.5 3266
3 3925
3.5 3337
6 4000
3.5 3563
3 4028
6 4429

Dream home with all the extras, includes 3 suites and incredible views

MUSICK FALLS - approximately ¥4 acre lots - County water & sewer

4

Lot
Lot
2 1878
2.75 2873

Flat, easy to build on lot in a great subdivision

Slight, downhill elevation change perfect for building your dream home
Built in 2001, has a large unique master suite and nice open floor plan
Beautiful home with all the amenities, including a back-up generator

1
1

1 480
1.5 704

Great studio unit with a loft, new carpet and tile. Sold furnished
Nice condo that backs up to the creek and bridge

OCKENDEN - approximately ¥4 acre lots— County water & sewer

Lot
Lot

-
o
—

1170
1788
1587
1742
2060
2150
1954
2295

Good upslope lot with long distance view potential

Corner lot has a gentle sloping drive leading to a nice building area

Great lot that is level, ready to build, and utilities stubbed to lot

Cabin is in move in ready condition, well kept, and sold mostly furnished
Nice single story home with an attached garage, and unique floor plan

This home is surrounded by gorgeous cedars, and backs up to a green belt
Great family cabin in Ockenden Ranch with nice open floor plan

Home features massive floor to ceiling Granite fireplace with insert stove
Newer home at the end of a quiet street, includes game room and large deck
Three master suites on a large wooded lot is the perfect for family gatherings
Lovely cabin with high pine ceilings, large covered deck, and an upstairs loft

Office  Owner Address
Pinnacle KENDALL 42440 Forest Run Ln
OB CHOLEWA 42785 Canyon Vista Ln
Pinnacle  THIELE 42396 Forest Run Ln
OB SHERWOOD 42480 Bretz Point Ln
RM SWING 42235 Summit Creek Ln
Pinnacle KALLSEN 42586 Bretz Point Ln
GU MAASKAMP 42495 Canyon Vista Ln
GU STEWART 42429 Canyon Vista Ln
RM LEOS 39484 Crest Point Ln
RM GILSTRAP Crest Point
GU JOHNSON 39519 Crest Point Ln
GU KENTROS 39447 Musick Falls Ln.
BRETZ MILL CONDOMINIUMS - County water & sewer
OB ILER 40813 Mill Run #42
Cc21 REEVES 40796 Mill Run #19
C21 BOREN Cold Springs Ln #5
GU HECK Heartwood Ln #9
OB FARRIS Cedar Ridge Lane
RM WBOR 41150 Woodridge Ln
Cc21 ALEXANDER 41016 Windwood Rd
RM GUITERREZ 41190 Heartwood Ln
Pinnacle  MARTIN 41077 Silver Pine Ln
OB WEBB 41052 Sandridge Ln
Pinnacle BOUNERBA 40998 Silver Pine Ln
Cc21 BARNES 41103 Windwood Rd
RM BULLARD 41208 Silver Pine Ln
Pinnacle  ALLEN 41079 Windwood Rd

BADA W W W W W WN
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3200

WOODY LANE - County water - private septic
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